
Judge's Signatures

2016 Winter Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 12-14, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2016 8:02:26 PM

Women / XS / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maylani Cornier626
CGA

9.400 9.500 8.8259.300 37.025
1 2 4 9 1 

1 

Alyssa Gusman613
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.450 9.2508.850 36.550
6 3 11 1 2 

2 

Kate Folsom603
Accel

8.950 9.275 9.1259.075 36.425
7T 4 6 4T 3 

3 

Tabitha Wan609
Accel

8.450 9.150 9.1259.450 36.175
11T 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Emily Middleton639
CSC - Cambrianna

8.950 9.100 8.3759.525 35.950
7T 8T 1 15 5T

5T

Sophia Schooler632
CGA

9.225 8.900 8.9008.925 35.950
2 14 10 7T 5T

5T

Madison Maravilla652
CSC - Race

9.200 8.975 9.1008.675 35.950
3 10T 13 6 5T

5T

Avery Brozek656
San Mateo

8.300 9.550 8.9009.125 35.875
14T 1 5 7T 8 

8 

Kiana Ainoa634
CSC - Cambrianna

8.750 9.250 8.7009.000 35.700
9 5 7T 11 9 

9 

Sharwaree Tamhankar622
Bay Aerials

8.050 8.850 9.2259.425 35.550
16 15 3 2 10 

10 

Mary Huerta649
CSC - Race

9.025 8.925 8.6258.950 35.525
5 13 9 12 11 

11 

Sarah Winch653
CSC - Race

9.100 8.975 9.1508.050 35.275
4 10T 16 3 12 

12 

Lucy Knopf650
CSC - Race

8.300 8.700 8.8009.000 34.800
14T 16T 7T 10 13 

13 

Eleanor Vickery644
CSC - Cambrianna

8.525 9.225 7.9508.450 34.150
10 6 14 17 14T

14T

Ishita Banerjee611
Bay Aerials

8.350 8.700 8.3258.775 34.150
13 16T 12 16 14T

14T

Isabelle Mosier-Delgado640
CSC - Cambrianna

8.450 9.100 8.5508.000 34.100
11T 8T 17 13 16 

16 

Ashley Gao612
Bay Aerials

7.700 8.975 8.4508.325 33.450
17 10T 15 14 17 

17 
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